
Category Vendor Name Vendor Phone Email
AEPA 

Contract #

3M Windor and Door Safety Films Midwest Glass Tinters Jessica Vanden Bosch (847) 877-5082 jessica@midwestglasstinters.com

Athletic Equipment and Reconditioning Riddell Kay Johnson (847) 602-0226 kjohnson@riddellsales.com

Athletic Equipment and Supplies
Partac Peat Corporation 

(Beam Clay)
Denise Pierce (800) 247-2326 denise@beamclay.com 018.5C

Athletic Equipment and Supplies
School Specialty, Inc. 

Greg Harbaugh (888) 388-3224 greg.harbaugh@schoolspecialty.com 018.5C

Athletic Lighting Hellas Construction, Inc. Ruth Hawley 512-250-2911 rhawley@hellasconstruction.com 021A

Athletic Surfaces AstroTurf Corporation Victoria Stringham (480) 415-6300 vstringham@astroturf.com 020A

Athletic Surfaces Hellas Construction, Inc. Ruth Hawley 512-250-2910 rhawley@hellasconstruction.com 020A

Athletic Surfaces Shaw Industries Jimmy Marshall (615) 879-0136 jimmy.marshall@shawinc.com 020A

Athletic Surfaces Sport Surfaces Distributing Inc Robert Cohen (505) 243-2971 rcohen@sport-surfaces.com 020A

Athletic Surfaces Sprinturf Kyle Horne (843) 936-6009 khorne@sprinturf.com 020A

Career and Technical Ed Blick Art Materials LLC Heather Havens (800) 447-8192 contracts@dickblick.com 017B

Career and Technical Ed Midwest Technology Products Sarah Cruz (800) 831-5904 scruz@midwesttechnology.com 017B

Career and Technical Ed Pitsco Education Brandon Brill (800) 835-0686 bbrill@pitsco.com

Copiers, MFPs, Printers and Managed 

Print Services

Konica Minolta Business 

Solutions
Scott McCool (303) 941-9746 smccool@kmbs.konicaminolta.us

Copiers, MFPs, Printers and Managed 

Print Services

Kyocera Document Solutions 

America, Inc.
David Fikes (973) 808-8444 david.fikes@da.kyocera.com

Custodial Supplies and Equipment Buckeye Tamika Love (866) 655-1445 TLove@buckeyeinternational.com

Custodial Supplies and Equipment
Busch Systems International 

Inc.
Michelle Dunn (800) 565-9930 michelled@buschsystems.com 019B

Custodial Supplies and Equipment Ferguson (formerly HP) Joe Friedman 314-770-2867  joseph.friedman@ferguson.com

Custodial Supplies and Equipment Hillyard, Inc. Randy Roth (800) 365-1555 randyroth@hillyard.com 019B

EducationPlus Vendors and Single Source Contracts

Supplier Name

Steve Griggs, Chief Operations Officer (314) 692-1209 sgriggs@edplus.org
Caitlin Morgan, Customer Service Districts A-M (314) 692-1226 cmorgan@edplus.org

Sarah Golliday, Customer Service Districts N-Z (314) 692-1235 sgolliday@edplus.org
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Supplier Name

Steve Griggs, Chief Operations Officer (314) 692-1209 sgriggs@edplus.org
Caitlin Morgan, Customer Service Districts A-M (314) 692-1226 cmorgan@edplus.org

Sarah Golliday, Customer Service Districts N-Z (314) 692-1235 sgolliday@edplus.org

Custodial Supplies and Equipment Industrial Soap Company Mark Shapiro (314) 241-6363 ISCadmin@imperialdade.com

Custodial Supplies and Equipment Royal Papers Shawn Kinkead (314) 496-6149 shawnkinkead@royalab.com

Digital Display Solutions Daktronics, Inc. Bryan Nagel (local rep) (314) 265-5943 bryan.nagel@daktronics.com 020F

Digital Resources
Complete Book & Media 

Supply
Kendall Montiegel

(800) 986-1775 Ext 

105
kendall@completebook.com 020C

Digital Resources
Imagination Station, DBA 

Istation
Elaine Nigo (214) 572-4639 proposals@istation.com 020C

Digital Resources-Books, E-Books and 

Other
Mackin Educational Resources Grace Mundt (800) 245-9540 bids@mackin.com 020C

Disaster Recovery BMS CAT Taylor White (346) 275-9320 twhite@bmsmanagement.com 021.5B

E-Rate Consulting Services E-Rate Elite
Contract and Contact 

Information Coming Soon!
021.5C

Disaster Recovery ServiceMaster Trent Herman (800) 245-4622 trenth@svmps.com  021.5B

Disaster Recovery Signal USA Keith Knightly (973) 222-2925 kknightly@signalrestoration.com 021.5B

E-Rate Consulting Services
Kellogg & Soverign Consulting 

Services
Jason Ramey (580) 332-1444 jramey@kelloggllc.com 021.5C

Facility Management
Brightly Solutions (FKA Dude 

Solutions)
Matt Hibbard-Education (919) 459-3347 matthew.hibbard@brightlysoftware.com 020D

Facility Management
Brightly Solutions (FKA Dude 

Solutions)
Will Winslow-Government (919 ) 459-3334 william.winslow@brightlysoftware.com 020D

Flooring-Hardwood and Synthetic Sport Surfaces Distributing Inc Robert Cohen (505) 243-2971 rcohen@sport-surfaces.com 017C

Flooring CI Select Del Carter (314) 686-6923 dcarter@ciselect.com

Furniture CI Select Dan Tramelli (314) 686-6976 dtramelli@ciselect.com

Furniture (Eastern Missouri) Color Art Kelly Hardy (314) 805-9679  khardy@color-art.com

Furniture Demco Kristopher Snow (866) 558-9068 contracts@demco.com

Furniture Lakeshore Equipment Tyler Domski (800) 421-5354 tdomski@lakeshorelearning.com

Furniture MeTEOR Education Lanie Hart (800) 699-7516 lhart@meteoreducation.com

Furniture National Business Furniture Joanna Terry (414) 615-3684 joannat@nbf.com 018D

Furniture School Specialty, Inc. Greg Harbaugh (888) 388-3224 018D

Furniture (Western Missouri) Scott Rice
 Bryan Osler or Shannon 

Redetze 
(913) 888-7600

bruano@scottrice.com or 

shannonr@scottrice.com
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Steve Griggs, Chief Operations Officer (314) 692-1209 sgriggs@edplus.org
Caitlin Morgan, Customer Service Districts A-M (314) 692-1226 cmorgan@edplus.org

Sarah Golliday, Customer Service Districts N-Z (314) 692-1235 sgolliday@edplus.org

Gym, Auditorium, Stadium Seating Mid States School Equipment Jay Moore (816) 282-7838  jmoore@msseci.com

Hardwood & Synthetic Flooring Sport Surfaces Distributing Inc Robert Cohen (505) 243-2971 rcohen@sport-surfaces.com

Health and Wellness Medicaleshop Farida Ajmeri (866) 563-6812 aepa@medicaleshop.com

Health and Wellness School Health Corporation Danita Jones (630) 339-7946 djones@schoolhealth.com

Health and Wellness Tinyeye Paul Howard (639) 638-6524 paul.howard@tinyeye.com

HVAC Carrier Corporation Brian Cornelisse (612) 346-1082 brian.cornelisse@carrier.com

Industrial Arts and Career & Technical 

Education
Midwest Technology Products Sarah Cruz (800) 831-5904 scruz@midwesttechnology.com 018.5B

Institutional Kitchen Equipment Hubert Karen Waldron (276) 970-0195 kwaldron@hubert.com

Lawn and Grounds Equipment Bobcat Company Jesse Rheault (701) 241-8759 jesse.rheault@doosan.com 020E

Lawn and Grounds Equipment Husqvarna Frank Mitchell (571) 328-0013 frank.mitchell@husqvarnagroup.com 020E

LED Lighting Facilities Solutions Group Bernie Erickson (732) 826-6100 bernie.erickson@fsgi.com 018B

LED Lighting (Human-Centric) PLANLED John Hwang 206-799-9404 john.hwang@planled.com

Maintenance, Repair and Operations Ameresco Mark Himmell (614) 935-0041 mhimmel@ameresco.com

Maintenance, Repair and Operations Best Plumbing Specialties, Inc. Amber Carr (800) 448-6710 x8155
contracts@bestplumbingonline.com

acarr@bestplumbingonline.com
018.5A

Maintenance, Repair and Operations Laswon Brett Vena (913) 636-8587 Brett.Vena@lawsonproducts.com

Maintenance, Repair and Operations Liftnow Paul Stern (914) 424-3479 aepa@liftnow.com

Mobile & Cellular Connectivity Kajeet Ryan Stanley (720) 415-9970 rstanley@kajeet.com 021.5D

Office Supplies and Equipment Quill Samra Cejvan (847) 876-4266 samra.cejvan@quill.com 019C

Playground and Rec Equip Kompan Michael Medley (800)-426-9788 MicMed@kompan.com
737-402-

7153

Playground and Rec Equip Romtec, Inc. Kris Lamar (541)-496-3541 klamar@romtec.com

Playground and Rec Equip RCF Shelters Kyle Ritter (772) 288-3600 kyle@rcpshelters.com

Paper Veritiv Sue Glarner (314) 440-7077 sue.glarner@veritivcorp.com

Roofing and Related Services Garland/DBS, Inc. Jeremy Cozart (314) 285-7166  jcozart@garlandind.com

Roofing and Related Services 
Weatherproofing 

Technologies, Inc.
Regina Martino (216) 292-5000 rmartino@tremcoinc.com 017F

School and Instructional Supplies Blick Art Materials LLC Heather Havens (800) 447-8192 contracts@dickblick.com 019E
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Supplier Name

Steve Griggs, Chief Operations Officer (314) 692-1209 sgriggs@edplus.org
Caitlin Morgan, Customer Service Districts A-M (314) 692-1226 cmorgan@edplus.org

Sarah Golliday, Customer Service Districts N-Z (314) 692-1235 sgolliday@edplus.org

School and Instructional Supplies Just Right Reader Julianne DeMartino (415) 209-5869 rfp@justrightreader.com

School and Instructional Supplies Pitsco Education Brandon Brill (800) 835-0686 bbrill@pitsco.com 019E

School and Instructional Supplies Lakeshore Equipment Tyler Domski (800) 421-5354 tdomski@lakeshorelearning.com

School and Instructional Supplies Quill Samra Cejvan (847) 876-4266 samra.cejvan@quill.com 019E

School and Instructional Supplies School Specialty, Inc. Greg Harbaugh (888) 388-3224 greg.harbaugh@schoolspecialty.com 019E

Security Solutions CENTEGIX Matt Young (586) 713-7513 myoung@centegix.com 021G

Security Solutions Deladeo Kevin Kuckkan (262) 894-0650 kevin.kuckkan@deledao.com 021G

Signage-Premises Safety Color Art-Facility Services Alli Moran (636) 544-8441 amoran@color-art.com

Signage-Premises Safety Indox Services Jim Eye (314) 633-4834 jim.eye@indoxservices.com

Technology Buyback Total Technology Jason Lewandowski (888) 952-0011  jlewandowski@totaltechnology.com

Technology Catalog CDW Government, LLC Jeff Hagen (847) 371-5800 jeff.hagen@cdwg.com 018A

Technology/Audiovisual Kansas City Audio Visual Kelley Hathaway (314) 913-3346 khathaway@kcav.com

Vehicle Lease/Management Enterprise Fleet Management Christopher W Lloyd (314) 889-8463 Christopher.W.Lloyd@efleets.com

Curriculum design software platform Eduplanet21 Jeff Colosimo (717) 884-9900 jcolosimo@eduplanet21.com
Digital accessability tool for 

empowering people with disabilities Key2Enable William De Oliveira (954) 673-1973 william.oliveira@key2enable.com
Career Assessment, Education Planning, 

Development Services Kuder Erika Cedergren (513) 417-6923 cedergrene@kuder.com

Ed tech effectiveness system LearnPlatform Rob Residori (773) 273-9419 rob.residori@learnplatform.com

Online teacher mentoring Modern Classrooms Project Christine Barford (617) 637-0339 christine.barford@modernclassrooms.org

Online instruction SchoolsPLP Aaron Eusterwiemann aarone@educationaldesignsolutions.com

Cell phone locker for classrooms Phone Locker (Jordiam, LLC) Bill Henricks (314) 402-3079 bhenricks@phonelocker.org
Communications and Safety Primary Systems Andy Ernstein (314) 880-9983  aernstein@primary-systems.com

Single Source Contracts

(vendors are the only source for these products in Missouri--have NOT gone through a competitive bidding process)
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